
Revenue Contracts Signed 

June 2019 

 

For your information, the Superintendent or the Executive Director of Business Services has 

signed the following revenue contracts during the month of June 2019:  

 

Name  Amount 
Contract 

Source 
Description  

City of Duluth $11,029.00 
Adult Basic 

Education 

MN Women and High-Wage, High-

Demand, Nontraditional Jobs Grant 

Program 

 

Amendment to original contract signed 

June 2018 to increase reimbursement 

from $6,579 to $11,029 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



    

 


